- DNCAADTAZ2TNOOOO16E

FRONT
Front Axle
Front Axle %
Left Front

Right Front

DOOR SIDE
Doorside
Door Side %

OFF DOOR
Off Doorside
Off Door Side %

Review Status
" ltem Status

Beginning Odometer
Ending Odometer

2,010
27

2,500
2,510

9,340
20

9,400
20

OK after Review
Complete

66

DRIVE

Drive Axle
Drive Axle %
Left Drive

Right Drive

TAG

Tag Axle
Tag Axle %
Left Tag
Right Tag

6,910
37

3,420
3,490

6,820
36

3,450
3,340



